Filla

90mm
=
=
o
5
=
=
o
S
250Mm
3030/1W
Bpa
MeTann | kode, Xpom
CTeKno
¢ e
C E27 220V 1*60W
O
& 120Mm
M T
=
3
(@)
= N
I 460MM
3030/2CA
NiocTpa notonoyHas
MeTann | kode, xpom
CTeKno
G G
E27 220V 2*60W
206

& 145mm

260MM

350MM

3030/2C

JllocTpa noTtonoyHas

MeTann | kode, Xpom
cTeKno

0 ¥ w
E27

220V 2*60W

& 120Mm

240MMm

565Mm

3030/3CA

JllocTpa noTtonoyHas

meTann | kode, xpom
cTeKno

0 ¥ ¥ G

220V 3*60W

( : — NOBOPOTHbIN MEXaHM3M NnadoHa

3030/4CA

JliocTpa noTonoyHas

MeTann | kode, Xpom
cTekno

¢ ¥
E27

220V 4*60W

& 120mm

600MM

165mMm

< O O

207



